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  SERVICE ENTRANCE ONE HOLE STRAPS

   One Hole Cable Straps - Steel
  N/A

Catalog #: 2444

Cable Size:

Dimension A:
Dimension B:
Dimension C:
Dimension D:
Dimension E:

Package Type:
Ship Carton Qty.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

For use in mounting service entrance cable
N/A

All steel construction provides durability of installation
Electro zinc plated for added corrosion protection

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
3 #3/0, 3 #4/0

DRAWING DIMENSIONS
2-59/64 in.
1-9/64 in.
9/32 in.
1 in.
1-45/64 in.

PACKAGING
Carton
50
No
10.70
10.00
5.25
4.31
5.35
050169024447
50050169024442
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